
Community Real Prop Tax Rate Street Tax Recreation Tax Fire/EMS Tax Total Tax Rate Tax on $100,000 Home Tax Rankings

Per $1,000 Per $1,000 Per $1,000 Per $1,000 Per $1,000 1 = Lowest

2022 2022 2022 2022 2022 17 KC Cities

Bromley 2.20$                           1.00$            -$                      1.11$                 4.31$                     431.00$                             14

Covington 2.71$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.71$                     271.00$                             6

Crescent Springs 2.11$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.11$                     211.00$                             2

Crestview Hills 1.67$                           -$              -$                      -$                   1.67$                     167.00$                             1

Edgewood 2.29$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.29$                     229.00$                             4

Elsmere 1.95$                           1.32$            -$                      2.00$                 5.27$                     527.00$                             16

Erlanger 3.01$                           -$              -$                      -$                   3.01$                     301.00$                             9

Fort Mitchell 1.36$                           0.60$            0.20$                    -$                   2.16$                     216.00$                             3

Fort Wright 2.48$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.48$                     248.00$                             5

Independence 2.20$                           -$              -$                      1.84$                 4.04$                     404.00$                             13

Lakeside Park 3.09$                           -$              -$                      -$                   3.09$                     309.00$                             10

Ludlow 4.49$                           -$              -$                      1.75$                 6.24$                     624.00$                             17

Park Hills 2.09$                           1.55$            -$                      -$                   3.64$                     364.00$                             12

Ryland Heights 1.13$                           -$              -$                      2.00$                 3.13$                     313.00$                             11

Taylor Mill 4.52$                           -$              -$                      -$                   4.52$                     452.00$                             15

Villa Hills 2.23$                           0.67$            -$                      -$                   2.90$                     290.00$                             8

Walton 0.90$                           -$              -$                      1.95$                 2.85$                     285.00$                             7

TAX RATE COMPARISON DATA 2022



Community Real Prop Tax Rate Street Tax Recreation Tax Fire/EMS Tax Total Tax Rate Tax on $100,000 Home Tax Rankings

Per $1,000 Per $1,000 Per $1,000 Per $1,000 Per $1,000 1 = Lowest

2022 2022 2022 2022 2022 17 KC Cities

Crestview Hills 1.67$                           -$              -$                      -$                   1.67$                     167.00$                             1

Crescent Springs 2.11$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.11$                     211.00$                             2

Fort Mitchell 1.36$                           0.60$            0.20$                    -$                   2.16$                     216.00$                             3

Edgewood 2.29$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.29$                     229.00$                             4

Fort Wright 2.48$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.48$                     248.00$                             5

Covington 2.71$                           -$              -$                      -$                   2.71$                     271.00$                             6

Walton 0.90$                           -$              -$                      1.95$                 2.85$                     285.00$                             7

Villa Hills 2.23$                           0.67$            -$                      -$                   2.90$                     290.00$                             8

Erlanger 3.01$                           -$              -$                      -$                   3.01$                     301.00$                             9

Lakeside Park 3.09$                           -$              -$                      -$                   3.09$                     309.00$                             10

Ryland Heights 1.13$                           -$              -$                      2.00$                 3.13$                     313.00$                             11

Park Hills 2.09$                           1.55$            -$                      -$                   3.64$                     364.00$                             12

Independence 2.20$                           -$              -$                      1.84$                 4.04$                     404.00$                             13

Bromley 2.20$                           1.00$            -$                      1.11$                 4.31$                     431.00$                             14

Taylor Mill 4.52$                           -$              -$                      -$                   4.52$                     452.00$                             15

Elsmere 1.95$                           1.32$            -$                      2.00$                 5.27$                     527.00$                             16

Ludlow 4.49$                           -$              -$                      1.75$                 6.24$                     624.00$                             17

TAX RANKINGS - Lowest to Highest


